
Yes, I/We would like to register  for the 16th APSSA 2018 as (please tick one)

Individual participant (Staff Conference) Group (Staff Conference)

Individual participant (Student Conference) Group (Student Conference)

No

Food
(vegetarian/

Non-
vegetarian)

T-Shirt Size
(S to XXXL)

Payment Mode
(Cheque/

Bank Draft/
Telegraphic

Transfer/
Online

Payment)

Total of
Payment

(Conference
Fee + Trip)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

* The fee is exclusive of meals

REGISTRATION FORM APSSA 2018

INTERNATIONAL
USD55
USD55

  FOC (for the first 80 participants)

FEE :

Institution :

Address :

Country :

Person In-Charge E-mail :

Person In-Charge Mobile No. :

EARLY BIRD

USD315
USD360

STAFF CONFERENCE

*TRIP (10th August 2018 |Friday)

Day Trip To Melaka
Day Trip To Ipoh

EARLY BIRD

USD225
USD270

STUDENT CONFERENCE

Day Trip To Kuala Lumpur

LOCAL
RM200
RM200

RM250
RM300

APSSA member
Non APSSA member

INTERNATIONALEARLY BIRDLOCAL

USD250
USD300

RM225
RM270

Early Bird (Registration & payment made before 30th April 2018

LOCAL

RM500
RM600

APSSA member
Non APSSA member USD400

RM450
RM540

INTERNATIONALEARLY BIRD

USD350

Name on Tag

Trip
(If Applicable)

Ipoh / Melaka /
Kuala Lumpur

Name


