REGISTRATION FORM APSSA 2018

Yes, I/We would like to register for the 16th APSSA 2018 as (please tick one)			
Individual participant (Staff Conference)	Group (Staff Conference)		
Individual participant (Student Conference)	Group (Student Conference)		
Institution :			
Address :			
Country:			
Person In-Charge E-mail :			
Person In-Charge Mobile No. :			

No	Name	Name on Tag	Food (vegetarian/ Non- vegetarian)	T-Shirt Size (S to XXXL)	Payment Mode (Cheque/ Bank Draft/ Telegraphic Transfer/ Online Payment)	Total of Payment (Conference Fee + Trip)
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

FEE:

STAFF CONFERENCE

	LOCAL	EARLY BIRD	INTERNATIONAL	EARLY BIRD
APSSA member	RM500	RM450	USD350	USD315
Non APSSA member	RM600	RM540	USD400	USD360

STUDENT CONFERENCE

	LOCAL	EARLY BIRD	INTERNATIONAL	EARLY BIRD
APSSA member	RM250	RM225	USD250	USD225
Non APSSA member	RM300	RM270	USD300	USD270

Early Bird (Registration & payment made before 30th April 2018

*TRIP (10th August 2018 | Friday)

	LOCAL	INTERNATIONAL	
Day Trip To Melaka	RM200	USD55	
Day Trip To Ipoh	RM200 USD55		
Day Trip To Kuala Lumpur	FOC (for the first 80 participants)		

^{*} The fee is exclusive of meals